High performance optic with narrow distribution, ideal for racking aisles
Standard lumen outputs or specific user-defined outputs
Continuous linear system for warehouse or retail areas
RACKLINE
Lighting for a Living
RACKLINE
• 	  Continuous linear system suitable for warehouse or retail
areas

• 	  50,000 hours lifetime (L70/B50)
Linear light system with racking aisle optic
Order Code Description lm W lm/W kg
TRL5400NW 26W - 4000K 4000 26 154 2.96
TRL5600NW 40W - 4000K 6000 40 150 2.96
TRL3800NW 52W - 4000K 8000 52 154 5.92
TRL5900NW 62W - 4000K 9000 62 145 2.96
TRL51200NW 74W - 4000K 12000 74 162 2.96
TRL41200NW 78W - 4000K 12000 78 154 8.80
TRL31200NW 80W - 4000K 12000 80 150 5.92
TRL41800NW 120W - 4000K 18000 120 150 8.80
TRL31800NW 124W - 4000K 18000 124 145 5.92
TRL32400NW 148W - 4000K 24000 148 162 5.92
TRL42700NW 186W - 4000K 27000 186 145 8.80
TRL43600NW 222W - 4000K 36000 222 162 8.80
Dimensions
Order Code A (mm) B (mm) C (mm)
TRL5400NW 1500 65 60
TRL5600NW 1500 65 60
TRL3800NW 3000 65 60
TRL5900NW 1500 65 60
TRL51200NW 1500 65 60
TRL41200NW 4500 65 60
TRL31200NW 3000 65 60
TRL41800NW 4500 65 60
TRL31800NW 3000 65 60